
  

~ 2.4 miles to this point
From Snows Cut Park

RoyalFern

Independence Blvd

River Road

Echo Farms Blvd

River Front Pl

Raleigh Street

River Road

Black Friday 2016 (30 Miles)
Start at Snows Cut Park

Mile Turn Road Name Go
Start Left onto River Rd to head North 2.4

2.4 R onto Royal Fern Rd 0.3
2.7 L onto Yellow Daisy Rd 0.2
2.9 R onto Smilax Lane 0.2
3.1 L onto Mcquillan Drive 0.1
3.2 L onto Wild Iris Rd 0.2
3.4 R onto Wild Rice Way 0.3
3.7 L onto Yellow Daisy Rd 0.3
4.0 R onto Royal Fern Rd 0.3
4.3 R onto River Rd 3.9
8.2 BR to stay on River Rd 0.6
8.8 Str Straight in traffic circle for River Rd 1.5

10.3 Str Straight in traffic circle for River Rd 0.8
11.1 R onto Independence Blvd 0.2
11.3 R onto River Front Place 0.5

19.8 L onto Independence Blvd 0.6
20.4 L onto River Rd 0.8
21.2 Str 1.5
22.7 Str 7.0
29.7 Finish at Snows Cut Park 0.0

take 2nd exit in circle for River Rd
take 2nd exit in circle for River Rd

11.4 L onto Longmeadow Drive 0.6
11.8 R onto Berberis Way 0.2
12.0 L onto Windchime 0.7
12.7 R onto River Front Place 0.1
12.8 L onto Independence Blvd 0.2
13.0 R onto River Rd 1.6
14.6 R onto Raleigh St 0.6
15.2 R-L to stay on Raleigh St 0.8
16.0 R 1.3
17.3 R onto Echo Farms Blvd 0.1
17.4 Str 0.3
17.7 Str 1.8
19.5 L onto Echo Farms Blvd 0.3

onto Carolina Beach Rd (Store Stop)

take 2nd exit in circle for Belfairs Dr
Take 1st exit at circle to Appleton Wa

Store Stop

~ 11.3 miles to this point
From Snows Cut Park

River Road
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